	Circular Table Page
	Circular Specification
	Cicular How to Order
	Pin Arrangement
	Mini Size
	2A Panel
	6-LTWAu-XPMMX-XX7X
	7-LTWAu-XRMMS-XC7001
	8-LTWASu-XPMMS-LS7X
	9-LTWAu-XPMMM-XL7AX
	2A Molded with Cable
	10-LTWAu-XXFFM-XXXAX
	11-LTWAu-XXMMM-LLXAX
	2A Field Installable
	12-LTWAu-XBFFA-XL7001
	13-LTWAu-XBMMA-LL7001
	5A Panel
	14-LTWAD-XPMMX-XX7X
	15-LTWAD-XRMMS-XC7001
	16-LTWASD-XPMMX-LS7X
	17-LTWAD-XPMMM-XL7AX
	5A Molded with Cable
	18-LTWAD-XXFFM-XXXAX
	19-LTWAD-XXMMM-LLXAX
	5A Field Installable
	20-LTWAD-XBFFA-XL7001
	21-LTWAD-XBMMA-LL7001
	Standard Size
	2A Panel
	25-LTWBu-XPMMM-XL7AX
	26-LTWBu-XPMMX-XC7X
	27-LTWBu-XRMMS-XC7001
	28-LTWBSu-10RMMS-SC7001
	2A Molded with Cable
	29-LTWBu-XXFFM-XXXAX
	30-LTWBSu-10BFFM-SXXAX
	2A Field Installable
	31-LTWBu-XBFFA-XL7001
	5A Panel
	32-LTWBD-XPMMX-XC7X
	33-LTWBD-XPMMR-XC7001
	34-LTWBD-XRMMS-XC7001
	35-LTWBD-XPMMM-XL7AX
	36-LTWBD-XPMFX-XC7X
	37-LTWBD-XRMFS-XC7001
	38-LTWBD-XPMFM-XL7AX
	39-LTWBSD-XRMMS-SC7001
	40-LTWBSD-XPMMX-SX7X
	5A Molded with Cable
	41-LTWBD-XXMFM-LLXAX
	42-LTWBD-XXFMM-XXXAX
	43-LTWBD-XXFFM-XXXAX
	44-LTWBD-XXMMM-LLXAX
	45-LTWBSD-XBFFM-SX6AX
	5A Field Installable
	46-LTWBD-XBFFA-XLX001
	47-LTWBD-XBFMA-XLX001
	48-LTWBD-XBMFA-LLX001
	49-LTWBD-XBMMA-LLX001
	10A Panel
	50-LTWBB-XPMFM-XL7AX
	51-LTWBB-XPMFX-XC7X
	52-LTWBB-XRMFS-XC7001
	53-LTWBB-XPMMM-XL7AX
	54-LTWBB-XPMMX-XC7X
	55-LTWBB-XRMMS-XC7001
	10A Molded with Cable
	56-LTWBB-XXFFM-XXXAX
	57-LTWBB-XXFMM-XXXAX
	58-LTWBB-XXMMM-LLXAX
	10A field Installable